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ELITE HOMMES Tableau principal

MARCHE G.
11-0 11-4 11-7

1 1 - 1I - 00001 - MARCHE GREGOIRE

2 16 - 2A - 00038 - BOUIN BAPTISTE

CROUIN V.
11-3 11-0 11-2

3 8 - 1I - 00006 - CROUIN VICTOR

4 9 - 2A - 00050 - LOAEC LAOUENAN

SERME L.
11-2 11-2 11-3

5 4 - 1I - 00003 - SERME LUCAS

6 13 - 1N - 00024 - MATTEI FABRICE

PAQUEMAR M
16-14 7-11 8-11 11-7

11-9

7 5 - 1I - 00012 - BOUQUET JOHAN

8 12 - 1N - 00018 - PAQUEMAR MANUEL

CLAIN E.
11-6 11-9 11-2

9 11 - 1N - 00021 - GONZALEZ PAUL

10 6 - 1I - 00011 - CLAIN EDWIN

MASOTTI B.
11-9 11-2 11-6

11 14 - 2A - 00045 - NICOLAS BRICE

12 3 - 1I - 00004 - MASOTTI BAPTISTE

MEKHALFI T.
10-12 11-2 11-1 11-7

13 10 - 1N - 00022 - MANDIL ROHAN

14 7 - 1N - 00013 - MEKHALFI TOUFIK

CASTAGNET 
11-5 11-4 11-6

15 15 - 1N - 00032 - LEVY MACEO

16 2 - 1I - 00002 - CASTAGNET MATHIEU

MARCHE G.
11-7 11-6 11-9

SERME L.
11-7 11-2 11-2

MASOTTI B.
11-5 11-6 11-6

CASTAGNET 
11-8 11-6 11-7

3 - 4 slot 1

06-03-2021 16:00

3 - 4 slot 2

06-03-2021 18:00

07-03-2021 16:00

ELITE HOMMES Plateau 3 - 4

07-03-2021 14:00

1 1

2 2

ELITE HOMMES Plateau 5 - 8

7 - 8 slot 1

06-03-2021 14:00

1 1 - 1I - 00006 - CROUIN VICTOR

2 4 - 1N - 00018 - PAQUEMAR MANUEL

7 - 8 slot 2

06-03-2021 14:00

3 3 - 1I - 00011 - CLAIN EDWIN

4 2 - 1N - 00013 - MEKHALFI TOUFIK

07-03-2021 12:00

ELITE HOMMES Plateau 7 - 8

07-03-2021 12:00

1 1

2 2
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ELITE HOMMES Plateau 9 - 16

BOUIN B.
7-11 11-7 6-11 11-9

11-5

1 1 - 2A - 00038 - BOUIN BAPTISTE

2 8 - 2A - 00050 - LOAEC LAOUENAN

BOUQUET J.
14-12 9-11 11-5 11-7

3 4 - 1N - 00024 - MATTEI FABRICE

4 5 - 1I - 00012 - BOUQUET JOHAN

NICOLAS B.
11-0 11-0 11-0 Ab

5 6 - 1N - 00021 - GONZALEZ PAUL

6 3 - 2A - 00045 - NICOLAS BRICE

LEVY M.
11-6 11-8 11-5

7 7 - 1N - 00022 - MANDIL ROHAN

8 2 - 1N - 00032 - LEVY MACEO

11 - 12 slot 1

06-03-2021 14:00

11 - 12 slot 2

06-03-2021 14:00

07-03-2021 12:00

ELITE HOMMES Plateau 11 - 12

07-03-2021 12:00

1 1

2 2

ELITE HOMMES Plateau 13 - 16

15 - 16 slot 1

06-03-2021 13:00

1 1 - 2A - 00050 - LOAEC LAOUENAN

2 4 - 1N - 00024 - MATTEI FABRICE

MANDIL R.
11-0 11-0 11-0 Ab

3 3 - 1N - 00021 - GONZALEZ PAUL

4 2 - 1N - 00022 - MANDIL ROHAN

07-03-2021 11:00

ELITE HOMMES Plateau 15 - 16

07-03-2021 11:00

1 1

2 2 - 1N - 00021 - GONZALEZ PAUL
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